
Smithfield Recreation & Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:49 PM  9/25/2017  Page 1

NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 1  Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 2:30.67  2:38.08
38.1639.2738.4534.79

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 2:39.03  2:48.99
41.2941.2039.2637.28

Unattached-NC 552 Schiavello, Maria 2:53.38  2:51.12
45.9549.1041.9936.34

Unattached-NC 563 Rossel, Leonor 3:12.45  3:19.04
Unattached-NC 554 Kirk, D. 3:28.12  3:35.91

54.8155.9751.3246.02

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Morgan, Kathleen 3:19.37  3:21.93
53.6053.7248.9843.07

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Byers, Diane 3:50.43  3:49.97
59.421:02.8257.3050.89

Unattached-NC 682 McGinn, Cindy 4:36.89  4:57.77
1:12.411:14.851:10.2959.34

Unattached-NC 653 McLendon, Pam 5:19.61  5:00.53
 
Event 1  Women 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 731 Stewart, Jane 3:49.22  3:49.36
59.7958.9458.3152.18

Unattached-NC 702 Sheppard, Mary 4:17.25  4:23.00
1:06.391:07.921:05.2957.65

 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 2:30.67  2:38.08
38.1639.2738.4534.79

Unattached-NC 592 Riggs, Lynn 2:39.03  2:48.99
41.2941.2039.2637.28

Unattached-NC 553 Schiavello, Maria 2:53.38  2:51.12
45.9549.1041.9936.34

Unattached-NC 564 Rossel, Leonor 3:12.45  3:19.04
Unattached-NC 625 Morgan, Kathleen 3:19.37  3:21.93

53.6053.7248.9843.07

Unattached-NC 556 Kirk, D. 3:28.12  3:35.91
54.8155.9751.3246.02

Unattached-NC 737 Stewart, Jane 3:49.22  3:49.36
59.7958.9458.3152.18

Unattached-NC 688 Byers, Diane 3:50.43  3:49.97
59.421:02.8257.3050.89

Unattached-NC 709 Sheppard, Mary 4:17.25  4:23.00
1:06.391:07.921:05.2957.65

Unattached-NC 6810 McGinn, Cindy 4:36.89  4:57.77
1:12.411:14.851:10.2959.34
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 6511 McLendon, Pam 5:19.61  5:00.53
 
Event 2  Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 2:05.94  2:16.62
34.6933.5330.6527.07

Unattached-NC 552 Zimmerman, Paul 2:22.73  2:33.01
36.4633.58

Unattached-NC 573 Carlson, Eric 2:22.88  2:36.82
38.1437.5435.1332.07

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Kenny, John 2:39.65  2:49.77
38.6841.3341.3238.32

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 671 Glotzer, Rob 2:29.58  2:35.65
40.3339.6936.1333.43

Unattached-NC 652 Doherty, Rob 2:33.37  2:47.18
40.1640.5938.3034.32

Unattached-NC 653 Wright, James 2:56.44  3:04.31
2:19.6036.84

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Kute, Tim 2:33.24  2:37.90
40.7439.7537.9734.78

Unattached-NC 722 Slaughter, Jim 3:03.22  4:28.28
44.8448.3346.1843.87

Unattached-NC 703 Sinton, Rob 3:06.03  3:24.38
48.9947.8948.5540.60

Unattached-NC 714 Warenda, Raymond 3:14.48  3:13.03
53.5452.2747.6441.03

Unattached-NC 725 Morgan, Kenneth 3:38.92  3:35.77
59.4458.5253.8547.11

Unattached-NC 726 Dodge, Frederick 4:19.81  4:25.31
1:07.521:07.031:06.8458.42

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 3:00.87  3:26.10
42.6247.6447.4743.14

Unattached-NC 782 Spencer, Thomas 4:48.26  5:25.00
1:15.001:15.691:13.401:04.17

 
Event 2  Men 80-84 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Scharf, Ray 3:58.36  4:06.72
1:01.681:02.311:00.5953.78
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 2  Men 85-89 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 861 Erwin, Charles 3:42.94  4:14.02
58.3357.6756.2050.74

Unattached-NC 892 Patrie, Lew 4:56.60  4:52.00
3:52.021:04.58

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 2:05.94  2:16.62
34.6933.5330.6527.07

Unattached-NC 552 Zimmerman, Paul 2:22.73  2:33.01
36.4633.58

Unattached-NC 573 Carlson, Eric 2:22.88  2:36.82
38.1437.5435.1332.07

Unattached-NC 674 Glotzer, Rob 2:29.58  2:35.65
40.3339.6936.1333.43

Unattached-NC 725 Kute, Tim 2:33.24  2:37.90
40.7439.7537.9734.78

Unattached-NC 656 Doherty, Rob 2:33.37  2:47.18
40.1640.5938.3034.32

Unattached-NC 607 Kenny, John 2:39.65  2:49.77
38.6841.3341.3238.32

Unattached-NC 658 Wright, James 2:56.44  3:04.31
2:19.6036.84

Unattached-NC 769 Schiffmann, Harry 3:00.87  3:26.10
42.6247.6447.4743.14

Unattached-NC 7210 Slaughter, Jim 3:03.22  4:28.28
44.8448.3346.1843.87

Unattached-NC 7011 Sinton, Rob 3:06.03  3:24.38
48.9947.8948.5540.60

Unattached-NC 7112 Warenda, Raymond 3:14.48  3:13.03
53.5452.2747.6441.03

Unattached-NC 7213 Morgan, Kenneth 3:38.92  3:35.77
59.4458.5253.8547.11

Unattached-NC 8614 Erwin, Charles 3:42.94  4:14.02
58.3357.6756.2050.74

Unattached-NC 8015 Scharf, Ray 3:58.36  4:06.72
1:01.681:02.311:00.5953.78

Unattached-NC 7216 Dodge, Frederick 4:19.81  4:25.31
1:07.521:07.031:06.8458.42

Unattached-NC 7817 Spencer, Thomas 4:48.26  5:25.00
1:15.001:15.691:13.401:04.17

Unattached-NC 8918 Patrie, Lew 4:56.60  4:52.00
3:52.021:04.58

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 521 Lewis, Leslie 1:51.42  2:04.96
58.5752.85

Unattached-NC 512 Wright, Regina 3:07.53  3:02.29
1:49.101:18.43
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 3  Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Druding, Michelle 1:41.81  1:50.13
53.3748.44

Unattached-NC 582 Bartis, Jean 1:58.41  2:01.71
1:04.7453.67

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Melton, Susan 2:06.17  2:12.02
1:06.121:00.05

Unattached-NC 622 Morgan, Kathleen 2:06.46  2:02.11
Unattached-NC 603 Healy, Bridget 2:10.28  2:17.50
Unattached-NC 604 Crump, Amy 2:12.07  2:20.13
Unattached-NC 605 Sperry, Jennifer 2:12.17  2:26.94

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Bennett, Donna 2:12.83  2:16.56
1:11.461:01.37

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 White, Mardi 2:12.76  2:21.04
Unattached-NC 732 Stewart, Jane 2:13.27  2:18.19

 
Event 3  Women 80-84 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 811 Vass, Mary 2:59.14  2:57.08
1:30.861:28.28

 
Event 3  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Druding, Michelle 1:41.81  1:50.13
53.3748.44

Unattached-NC 522 Lewis, Leslie 1:51.42  2:04.96
58.5752.85

Unattached-NC 583 Bartis, Jean 1:58.41  2:01.71
1:04.7453.67

Unattached-NC 604 Melton, Susan 2:06.17  2:12.02
1:06.121:00.05

Unattached-NC 625 Morgan, Kathleen 2:06.46  2:02.11
Unattached-NC 606 Healy, Bridget 2:10.28  2:17.50
Unattached-NC 607 Crump, Amy 2:12.07  2:20.13
Unattached-NC 608 Sperry, Jennifer 2:12.17  2:26.94
Unattached-NC 729 White, Mardi 2:12.76  2:21.04
Unattached-NC 6810 Bennett, Donna 2:12.83  2:16.56

1:11.461:01.37

Unattached-NC 7311 Stewart, Jane 2:13.27  2:18.19
Unattached-NC 8112 Vass, Mary 2:59.14  2:57.08

1:30.861:28.28

Unattached-NC 5113 Wright, Regina 3:07.53  3:02.29
1:49.101:18.43
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 4  Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 1:16.30  1:17.21
40.0136.29

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Johnson, Stephen 1:30.43  1:36.78
48.2142.22

Unattached-NC 632 Miller, Warren 2:40.93  2:43.62
1:28.621:12.31

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 651 Maneri, Dennis 1:27.21  1:26.42
45.2441.97

Unattached-NC 652 Doherty, Rob 1:28.39  1:31.90
Unattached-NC 683 Jones, Richard 1:40.00  1:41.41

52.8347.17

Unattached-NC 684 Amrhein, John 1:47.74  1:50.29
58.4849.26

Unattached-NC 685 Miller, Jerry 1:50.60  2:10.41
1:01.9848.62

Unattached-NC 67--- Payne, Bob DQ  1:27.81
Non-simultaneous arms

58.0556.84

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 711 Raab, Wayne 1:33.03  1:39.56
48.6544.38

Unattached-NC 722 Slaughter, Jim 1:39.40  1:42.96
51.4747.93

Unattached-NC 743 Parks, Ron 1:55.77  2:05.00
1:01.7554.02

 
Event 4  Men 80-84 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Scharf, Ray 2:17.75  2:29.00
1:11.381:06.37

Unattached-NC 80--- Schick, Thomas DQ  4:13.25
Non-simultaneous arms

2:56.12

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 1:16.30  1:17.21
40.0136.29

Unattached-NC 652 Maneri, Dennis 1:27.21  1:26.42
45.2441.97

Unattached-NC 653 Doherty, Rob 1:28.39  1:31.90
Unattached-NC 624 Johnson, Stephen 1:30.43  1:36.78

48.2142.22

Unattached-NC 715 Raab, Wayne 1:33.03  1:39.56
48.6544.38
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 4  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 726 Slaughter, Jim 1:39.40  1:42.96
51.4747.93

Unattached-NC 687 Jones, Richard 1:40.00  1:41.41
52.8347.17

Unattached-NC 688 Amrhein, John 1:47.74  1:50.29
58.4849.26

Unattached-NC 689 Miller, Jerry 1:50.60  2:10.41
1:01.9848.62

Unattached-NC 7410 Parks, Ron 1:55.77  2:05.00
1:01.7554.02

Unattached-NC 8011 Scharf, Ray 2:17.75  2:29.00
1:11.381:06.37

Unattached-NC 6312 Miller, Warren 2:40.93  2:43.62
1:28.621:12.31

Unattached-NC 80--- Schick, Thomas DQ  4:13.25
Non-simultaneous arms

2:56.12

Unattached-NC 67--- Payne, Bob DQ  1:27.81
Non-simultaneous arms

58.0556.84

 
Event 6  Men 60-64 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Kurtzman, Andy 1:13.14  1:14.84
Unattached-NC 632 Miller, Richard 1:13.50  1:28.93

 
Event 6  Men 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Cameron, Gary 2:43.67  3:12.97
 
Event 6  Men 75-79 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 1:42.69  1:47.55
 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 621 Kurtzman, Andy 1:13.14  1:14.84
Unattached-NC 632 Miller, Richard 1:13.50  1:28.93
Unattached-NC 763 Schiffmann, Harry 1:42.69  1:47.55
Unattached-NC 684 Cameron, Gary 2:43.67  3:12.97

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 521 Lewis, Leslie 36.69  39.31
 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 30.42  31.43
Unattached-NC 552 Schiavello, Maria 34.71  37.40
Unattached-NC 553 Druding, Michelle 40.97  44.06
Unattached-NC 584 Bartis, Jean 43.55  43.00
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 641 Llinas, Gabriela 36.40  34.53
Unattached-NC 642 Tucker, Nancy 39.63  41.29
Unattached-NC 623 Morgan, Kathleen 41.78  42.09
Unattached-NC 604 Sperry, Jennifer 44.03  43.32
Unattached-NC 605 Melton, Susan 48.23  50.84
Unattached-NC 606 Crump, Amy 1:02.52  1:06.34

 
Event 7  Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Shepherd, Francis 42.40  46.06
Unattached-NC 682 Byers, Diane 42.66  43.22
Unattached-NC 683 Bennett, Donna 48.79  50.09
Unattached-NC 684 McGinn, Cindy 53.44  57.47
Unattached-NC 665 Bizzarro, Loretta 54.28  1:04.57
Unattached-NC 696 Barger, Linda 1:00.79  1:14.26

 
Event 7  Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 White, Mardi 51.72  56.46
Unattached-NC 702 Sheppard, Mary 52.10  53.85

 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 771 Peter, Mary Ann 48.35  50.18
Unattached-NC 792 Thomas, Sylvia 1:02.50  1:19.63

 
Event 7  Women 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 821 White, Rachel 48.34  50.62
Unattached-NC 832 Granath, Anne 56.01  56.63
Unattached-NC 813 Vass, Mary 56.94  57.53
Unattached-NC 804 Steimel, Phyllis 58.72  59.88

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 30.42  31.43
Unattached-NC 552 Schiavello, Maria 34.71  37.40
Unattached-NC 643 Llinas, Gabriela 36.40  34.53
Unattached-NC 524 Lewis, Leslie 36.69  39.31
Unattached-NC 645 Tucker, Nancy 39.63  41.29
Unattached-NC 556 Druding, Michelle 40.97  44.06
Unattached-NC 627 Morgan, Kathleen 41.78  42.09
Unattached-NC 688 Shepherd, Francis 42.40  46.06
Unattached-NC 689 Byers, Diane 42.66  43.22
Unattached-NC 5810 Bartis, Jean 43.55  43.00
Unattached-NC 6011 Sperry, Jennifer 44.03  43.32
Unattached-NC 6012 Melton, Susan 48.23  50.84
Unattached-NC 8213 White, Rachel 48.34  50.62
Unattached-NC 7714 Peter, Mary Ann 48.35  50.18
Unattached-NC 6815 Bennett, Donna 48.79  50.09
Unattached-NC 7216 White, Mardi 51.72  56.46
Unattached-NC 7017 Sheppard, Mary 52.10  53.85
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 6818 McGinn, Cindy 53.44  57.47
Unattached-NC 6619 Bizzarro, Loretta 54.28  1:04.57
Unattached-NC 8320 Granath, Anne 56.01  56.63
Unattached-NC 8121 Vass, Mary 56.94  57.53
Unattached-NC 8022 Steimel, Phyllis 58.72  59.88
Unattached-NC 6923 Barger, Linda 1:00.79  1:14.26
Unattached-NC 7924 Thomas, Sylvia 1:02.50  1:19.63
Unattached-NC 6025 Crump, Amy 1:02.52  1:06.34

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 24.43  26.28
Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 27.60  27.53
Unattached-NC 593 Reed, Dean 34.77  29.25
Unattached-NC 564 Stamey, Ben 43.72  47.09

 
Event 8  Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Corton, J. 26.65  27.59
Unattached-NC 612 Trivette, Robert 26.97  27.97
Unattached-NC 623 Stevens, Richard 27.25  27.79
Unattached-NC 624 Kurtzman, Andy 28.49  29.07
Unattached-NC 635 Miller, Richard 28.50  34.39
Unattached-NC 606 Kenny, John 31.21  32.96
Unattached-NC 617 Rawlins, Hugh 33.18  33.07

 
Event 8  Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 691 Parker, George 29.07  28.94
Unattached-NC 662 Megginson, Keith 30.96  35.38
Unattached-NC 653 Wright, James 31.75  33.54
Unattached-NC 674 Payne, Bob 33.95  33.80
Unattached-NC 685 Miller, Jerry 35.96  40.41
Unattached-NC 666 Baker, Will 48.85  NT

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 741 White, Bernard 31.07  39.50
Unattached-NC 702 Isley, Scott 31.73  35.50
Unattached-NC 713 Raab, Wayne 36.26  37.51
Unattached-NC 704 Sinton, Rob 37.06  39.43
Unattached-NC 725 Morgan, Kenneth 46.52  44.89

 
Event 8  Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 32.49  32.86
Unattached-NC 752 Henley, Tom 34.28  38.75
Unattached-NC 753 Richter, Thomas 37.23  37.30
Unattached-NC 774 Schott, Ronald 38.85  47.01
Unattached-NC 775 Patterson, Daniel 39.31  40.62
Unattached-NC 756 Vurlicer, Ginter 40.49  41.62
Unattached-NC 797 Rogers, David 46.20  42.90
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 8  Men 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Robbins, Don 41.50  39.47
Unattached-NC 842 Barrett, Steve 44.61  46.19
Unattached-NC 803 Scharf, Ray 47.21  48.88
Unattached-NC 834 Cuningham, Henry 58.99  1:09.15

 
Event 8  Men 85-89 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 861 Erwin, Charles 44.94  46.01
Unattached-NC 872 McMullan, Philip 59.17  1:02.67
Unattached-NC 893 Patrie, Lew 1:04.95  1:04.00

 
Event 8  Men 90-94 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 901 Kanter, Jerry 1:36.77  1:28.75
 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 24.43  26.28
Unattached-NC 602 Corton, J. 26.65  27.59
Unattached-NC 613 Trivette, Robert 26.97  27.97
Unattached-NC 624 Stevens, Richard 27.25  27.79
Unattached-NC 575 Carlson, Eric 27.60  27.53
Unattached-NC 626 Kurtzman, Andy 28.49  29.07
Unattached-NC 637 Miller, Richard 28.50  34.39
Unattached-NC 698 Parker, George 29.07  28.94
Unattached-NC 669 Megginson, Keith 30.96  35.38
Unattached-NC 7410 White, Bernard 31.07  39.50
Unattached-NC 6011 Kenny, John 31.21  32.96
Unattached-NC 7012 Isley, Scott 31.73  35.50
Unattached-NC 6513 Wright, James 31.75  33.54
Unattached-NC 7614 Schiffmann, Harry 32.49  32.86
Unattached-NC 6115 Rawlins, Hugh 33.18  33.07
Unattached-NC 6716 Payne, Bob 33.95  33.80
Unattached-NC 7517 Henley, Tom 34.28  38.75
Unattached-NC 5918 Reed, Dean 34.77  29.25
Unattached-NC 6819 Miller, Jerry 35.96  40.41
Unattached-NC 7120 Raab, Wayne 36.26  37.51
Unattached-NC 7021 Sinton, Rob 37.06  39.43
Unattached-NC 7522 Richter, Thomas 37.23  37.30
Unattached-NC 7723 Schott, Ronald 38.85  47.01
Unattached-NC 7724 Patterson, Daniel 39.31  40.62
Unattached-NC 7525 Vurlicer, Ginter 40.49  41.62
Unattached-NC 8026 Robbins, Don 41.50  39.47
Unattached-NC 5627 Stamey, Ben 43.72  47.09
Unattached-NC 8428 Barrett, Steve 44.61  46.19
Unattached-NC 8629 Erwin, Charles 44.94  46.01
Unattached-NC 7930 Rogers, David 46.20  42.90
Unattached-NC 7231 Morgan, Kenneth 46.52  44.89
Unattached-NC 8032 Scharf, Ray 47.21  48.88
Unattached-NC 6633 Baker, Will 48.85  NT
Unattached-NC 8334 Cuningham, Henry 58.99  1:09.15
Unattached-NC 8735 McMullan, Philip 59.17  1:02.67
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 8936 Patrie, Lew 1:04.95  1:04.00
Unattached-NC 9037 Kanter, Jerry 1:36.77  1:28.75

 
Event 10  Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 2:58.73  3:03.83
38.6452.1448.6639.29

 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 2:58.73  3:03.83
38.6452.1448.6639.29

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Reed, Dean 2:51.54  3:10.84
38.6451.0345.6836.19

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 671 Glotzer, Rob 2:51.97  2:56.00
38.5949.8748.9034.61

Unattached-NC 652 Doherty, Rob 2:52.09  3:07.22
38.2148.8948.2836.71

Unattached-NC 683 Jones, Richard 3:26.27  3:25.89
45.8757.7259.0043.68

Unattached-NC 684 Cameron, Gary 5:40.33  6:12.21
1:13.191:33.061:29.081:25.00

 
Event 10  Men 70-74 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Kute, Tim 2:55.47  3:00.19
39.8953.7543.0238.81

Unattached-NC 712 Warenda, Raymond 3:56.52  3:53.84
49.911:09.171:05.9351.51

Unattached-NC 733 Stone, John 6:52.04  7:16.00
1:20.194:05.391:26.46

 
Event 10  Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 751 Vurlicer, Ginter 4:28.49  4:29.80
1:00.881:17.981:05.601:04.03

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 591 Reed, Dean 2:51.54  3:10.84
38.6451.0345.6836.19

Unattached-NC 672 Glotzer, Rob 2:51.97  2:56.00
38.5949.8748.9034.61

Unattached-NC 653 Doherty, Rob 2:52.09  3:07.22
38.2148.8948.2836.71

Unattached-NC 724 Kute, Tim 2:55.47  3:00.19
39.8953.7543.0238.81

Unattached-NC 685 Jones, Richard 3:26.27  3:25.89
45.8757.7259.0043.68
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 10  Men 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 716 Warenda, Raymond 3:56.52  3:53.84
49.911:09.171:05.9351.51

Unattached-NC 757 Vurlicer, Ginter 4:28.49  4:29.80
1:00.881:17.981:05.601:04.03

Unattached-NC 688 Cameron, Gary 5:40.33  6:12.21
1:13.191:33.061:29.081:25.00

Unattached-NC 739 Stone, John 6:52.04  7:16.00
1:20.194:05.391:26.46

 
Event 11  Women 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 511 Wright, Regina 1:15.97  1:12.82
 
Event 11  Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 44.39  45.47
Unattached-NC 552 Druding, Michelle 46.68  49.53
Unattached-NC 583 Bartis, Jean 53.81  54.15
Unattached-NC 574 Langdon, Vanna 1:00.06  1:04.50

 
Event 11  Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Morgan, Kathleen 57.34  57.64
Unattached-NC 602 Melton, Susan 58.39  58.72
Unattached-NC 603 Sperry, Jennifer 59.17  1:04.34
Unattached-NC 604 Crump, Amy 1:01.28  1:03.47
Unattached-NC 605 Cohen, Robin 1:07.36  1:16.78

 
Event 11  Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Shepherd, Francis 52.48  55.65
Unattached-NC 682 Bennett, Donna 1:00.78  58.28

 
Event 11  Women 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 White, Mardi 59.83  1:03.00
Unattached-NC 732 Stewart, Jane 1:04.00  1:03.47

 
Event 11  Women 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 771 Peter, Mary Ann 58.39  1:00.78
 
Event 11  Women 80-84 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Steimel, Phyllis 1:15.99  1:23.60
Unattached-NC 812 Vass, Mary 1:18.10  1:12.93

 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 44.39  45.47
Unattached-NC 552 Druding, Michelle 46.68  49.53
Unattached-NC 683 Shepherd, Francis 52.48  55.65
Unattached-NC 584 Bartis, Jean 53.81  54.15
Unattached-NC 625 Morgan, Kathleen 57.34  57.64
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 11  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 77*6 Peter, Mary Ann 58.39  1:00.78
Unattached-NC 60*6 Melton, Susan 58.39  58.72
Unattached-NC 608 Sperry, Jennifer 59.17  1:04.34
Unattached-NC 729 White, Mardi 59.83  1:03.00
Unattached-NC 5710 Langdon, Vanna 1:00.06  1:04.50
Unattached-NC 6811 Bennett, Donna 1:00.78  58.28
Unattached-NC 6012 Crump, Amy 1:01.28  1:03.47
Unattached-NC 7313 Stewart, Jane 1:04.00  1:03.47
Unattached-NC 6014 Cohen, Robin 1:07.36  1:16.78
Unattached-NC 5115 Wright, Regina 1:15.97  1:12.82
Unattached-NC 8016 Steimel, Phyllis 1:15.99  1:23.60
Unattached-NC 8117 Vass, Mary 1:18.10  1:12.93

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 33.09  33.67
Unattached-NC 562 Stamey, Ben 1:03.23  1:06.12

 
Event 12  Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 611 Trivette, Robert 39.14  42.64
Unattached-NC 622 Johnson, Stephen 41.06  45.32
Unattached-NC 643 McCrea, William 42.82  44.09
Unattached-NC 634 Miller, Warren 1:04.34  1:16.97

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 671 Payne, Bob 36.66  38.41
Unattached-NC 652 Doherty, Rob 40.40  40.05
Unattached-NC 663 Megginson, Keith 46.21  49.72
Unattached-NC 684 Amrhein, John 46.32  47.96
Unattached-NC 685 Miller, Jerry 46.74  49.47
Unattached-NC 666 Baker, Will 55.79  54.19

 
Event 12  Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 711 Raab, Wayne 42.13  47.07
Unattached-NC 722 Slaughter, Jim 42.51  43.82
Unattached-NC 743 Parks, Ron 49.16  51.00

 
Event 12  Men 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 751 Henley, Tom 52.33  59.12
Unattached-NC 752 Richter, Thomas 52.84  49.75
Unattached-NC 793 Rogers, David 1:02.69  1:02.71

 
Event 12  Men 80-84 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 841 Barrett, Steve 56.77  58.37
Unattached-NC 802 Scharf, Ray 57.29  1:05.73

 
Event 12  Men 85-89 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 871 McMullan, Philip 1:10.08  1:07.67
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 12  Men 85-89 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 862 Erwin, Charles 1:21.67  1:27.06
 
Event 12  Men 90-94 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 901 Kanter, Jerry 1:48.95  1:42.28
 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 33.09  33.67
Unattached-NC 672 Payne, Bob 36.66  38.41
Unattached-NC 613 Trivette, Robert 39.14  42.64
Unattached-NC 654 Doherty, Rob 40.40  40.05
Unattached-NC 625 Johnson, Stephen 41.06  45.32
Unattached-NC 716 Raab, Wayne 42.13  47.07
Unattached-NC 727 Slaughter, Jim 42.51  43.82
Unattached-NC 648 McCrea, William 42.82  44.09
Unattached-NC 669 Megginson, Keith 46.21  49.72
Unattached-NC 6810 Amrhein, John 46.32  47.96
Unattached-NC 6811 Miller, Jerry 46.74  49.47
Unattached-NC 7412 Parks, Ron 49.16  51.00
Unattached-NC 7513 Henley, Tom 52.33  59.12
Unattached-NC 7514 Richter, Thomas 52.84  49.75
Unattached-NC 6615 Baker, Will 55.79  54.19
Unattached-NC 8416 Barrett, Steve 56.77  58.37
Unattached-NC 8017 Scharf, Ray 57.29  1:05.73
Unattached-NC 7918 Rogers, David 1:02.69  1:02.71
Unattached-NC 5619 Stamey, Ben 1:03.23  1:06.12
Unattached-NC 6320 Miller, Warren 1:04.34  1:16.97
Unattached-NC 8721 McMullan, Philip 1:10.08  1:07.67
Unattached-NC 8622 Erwin, Charles 1:21.67  1:27.06
Unattached-NC 9023 Kanter, Jerry 1:48.95  1:42.28

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 2:55.39  2:59.75
43.7046.3144.3041.08

Unattached-NC 552 Kirk, D. 4:17.26  4:20.32
1:03.081:02.21

 
Event 13  Women 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Healy, Bridget 5:31.30  5:25.66
1:24.841:26.231:25.681:14.55

 
Event 13  Women 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 McGinn, Cindy 5:19.21  5:29.64
1:21.441:23.611:22.471:11.69

 
Event 13  Women 80-84 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 821 White, Rachel 4:39.55  4:36.05
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 2:55.39  2:59.75
43.7046.3144.3041.08

Unattached-NC 552 Kirk, D. 4:17.26  4:20.32
1:03.081:02.21

Unattached-NC 823 White, Rachel 4:39.55  4:36.05
Unattached-NC 684 McGinn, Cindy 5:19.21  5:29.64

1:21.441:23.611:22.471:11.69

Unattached-NC 605 Healy, Bridget 5:31.30  5:25.66
1:24.841:26.231:25.681:14.55

 
Event 14  Men 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 2:39.68  2:45.03
42.5243.1438.8635.16

Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 2:55.43  3:00.81
44.5645.0843.6842.11

 
Event 14  Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 651 Wright, James 3:29.81  3:21.87
1:50.0551.9548.43

Unattached-NC 682 Cameron, Gary 5:27.00  6:17.09
1:24.461:25.141:22.601:14.80

 
Event 14  Men 70-74 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Dodge, Frederick 4:29.41  4:32.22
1:08.761:10.68

Unattached-NC 732 Stone, John 6:03.76  4:53.53
1:30.08

 
Event 14  Men 80-84 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Robbins, Don 4:15.38  4:13.06
1:04.331:05.461:05.261:00.33

Unattached-NC 842 Shouse, William 4:26.34  4:13.44
1:06.591:03.29

 
Event 14  Men 85-89 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 891 Patrie, Lew 5:39.67  5:52.00
1:26.051:28.611:29.291:15.72

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 2:39.68  2:45.03
42.5243.1438.8635.16

Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 2:55.43  3:00.81
44.5645.0843.6842.11

Unattached-NC 653 Wright, James 3:29.81  3:21.87
1:50.0551.9548.43

Unattached-NC 804 Robbins, Don 4:15.38  4:13.06
1:04.331:05.461:05.261:00.33
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 14  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 845 Shouse, William 4:26.34  4:13.44
1:06.591:03.29

Unattached-NC 726 Dodge, Frederick 4:29.41  4:32.22
1:08.761:10.68

Unattached-NC 687 Cameron, Gary 5:27.00  6:17.09
1:24.461:25.141:22.601:14.80

Unattached-NC 898 Patrie, Lew 5:39.67  5:52.00
1:26.051:28.611:29.291:15.72

Unattached-NC 739 Stone, John 6:03.76  4:53.53
1:30.08

 
Event 15  Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 521 Lewis, Leslie 1:34.17  1:52.94
49.3944.78

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Schiavello, Maria 1:17.97  1:27.75
41.2136.76

Unattached-NC 562 Rossel, Leonor 1:28.91  1:30.06
46.4942.42

Unattached-NC 553 Kirk, D. 1:35.40  1:30.08
49.0546.35

Unattached-NC 584 Bartis, Jean 1:44.09  1:57.03
58.6145.48

 
Event 15  Women 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Morgan, Kathleen 1:30.21  1:33.22
47.5542.66

Unattached-NC 642 Tucker, Nancy 1:32.27  1:41.29
48.9543.32

Unattached-NC 603 Sperry, Jennifer 1:45.63  1:39.32
58.7646.87

Unattached-NC 604 Crump, Amy 2:23.94  2:30.25
1:16.841:07.10

 
Event 15  Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Byers, Diane 1:38.33  1:51.67
52.3845.95

Unattached-NC 682 Bennett, Donna 1:56.44  1:53.97
1:01.4355.01

Unattached-NC 663 Bizzarro, Loretta 2:20.82  2:30.06
1:15.871:04.95

Unattached-NC 654 McLendon, Pam 2:24.24  2:23.21
1:19.561:04.68

 
Event 15  Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 731 Stewart, Jane 1:43.63  1:44.34
53.6250.01

Unattached-NC 702 Sheppard, Mary 1:59.15  1:52.01
1:02.2856.87
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 15  Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 723 White, Mardi 2:05.63  2:02.98
1:08.7956.84

 
Event 15  Women 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 791 Thomas, Sylvia 2:29.06  2:54.16
1:22.461:06.60

 
Event 15  Women 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 821 White, Rachel 1:54.24  2:04.03
59.3154.93

Unattached-NC 812 Vass, Mary 2:17.10  2:10.16
1:09.211:07.89

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Schiavello, Maria 1:17.97  1:27.75
41.2136.76

Unattached-NC 562 Rossel, Leonor 1:28.91  1:30.06
46.4942.42

Unattached-NC 623 Morgan, Kathleen 1:30.21  1:33.22
47.5542.66

Unattached-NC 644 Tucker, Nancy 1:32.27  1:41.29
48.9543.32

Unattached-NC 525 Lewis, Leslie 1:34.17  1:52.94
49.3944.78

Unattached-NC 556 Kirk, D. 1:35.40  1:30.08
49.0546.35

Unattached-NC 687 Byers, Diane 1:38.33  1:51.67
52.3845.95

Unattached-NC 738 Stewart, Jane 1:43.63  1:44.34
53.6250.01

Unattached-NC 589 Bartis, Jean 1:44.09  1:57.03
58.6145.48

Unattached-NC 6010 Sperry, Jennifer 1:45.63  1:39.32
58.7646.87

Unattached-NC 8211 White, Rachel 1:54.24  2:04.03
59.3154.93

Unattached-NC 6812 Bennett, Donna 1:56.44  1:53.97
1:01.4355.01

Unattached-NC 7013 Sheppard, Mary 1:59.15  1:52.01
1:02.2856.87

Unattached-NC 7214 White, Mardi 2:05.63  2:02.98
1:08.7956.84

Unattached-NC 8115 Vass, Mary 2:17.10  2:10.16
1:09.211:07.89

Unattached-NC 6616 Bizzarro, Loretta 2:20.82  2:30.06
1:15.871:04.95

Unattached-NC 6017 Crump, Amy 2:23.94  2:30.25
1:16.841:07.10

Unattached-NC 6518 McLendon, Pam 2:24.24  2:23.21
1:19.561:04.68
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 15  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 7919 Thomas, Sylvia 2:29.06  2:54.16
1:22.461:06.60

 
Event 16  Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 54.84  1:01.99
28.9725.87

Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 1:02.83  1:07.69
32.5930.24

 
Event 16  Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Corton, J. 59.37  58.57
31.0928.28

Unattached-NC 612 Trivette, Robert 1:00.09  1:05.07
30.7729.32

Unattached-NC 623 Stevens, Richard 1:00.29  1:03.84
31.4628.83

Unattached-NC 634 Miller, Richard 1:02.36  1:20.07
32.3929.97

Unattached-NC 625 Kurtzman, Andy 1:03.39  1:06.28
32.2331.16

Unattached-NC 606 Kenny, John 1:12.19  1:14.43
36.1836.01

Unattached-NC 617 Rawlins, Hugh 1:16.06  1:22.03
39.0137.05

Unattached-NC 648 McCrea, William 1:16.10  1:16.75
38.6037.50

 
Event 16  Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 671 Glotzer, Rob 1:06.99  1:09.06
34.8332.16

Unattached-NC 652 Maneri, Dennis 1:14.40  1:14.92
38.7835.62

Unattached-NC 653 Wright, James 1:15.74  1:26.21
39.8535.89

Unattached-NC 664 Megginson, Keith 1:17.80  1:25.50
41.4836.32

Unattached-NC 685 Jones, Richard 1:19.47  1:23.51
41.1238.35

 
Event 16  Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 701 Isley, Scott 1:13.63  1:20.28
38.5235.11

Unattached-NC 702 Sinton, Rob 1:24.72  1:34.56
Unattached-NC 723 Morgan, Kenneth 1:38.43  1:36.77

52.9845.45

 
Event 16  Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 1:16.87  1:19.20
37.8838.99
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 16  Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 752 Henley, Tom 1:29.15  1:47.37
46.7542.40

Unattached-NC 773 Schott, Ronald 1:31.68  1:47.29
49.6342.05

Unattached-NC 774 Patterson, Daniel 1:32.37  1:33.07
Unattached-NC 755 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:38.51  1:40.15

52.9845.53

 
Event 16  Men 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Robbins, Don 1:40.80  1:47.26
53.9946.81

Unattached-NC 802 Scharf, Ray 1:48.13  2:02.68
56.2051.93

Unattached-NC 803 Schick, Thomas 4:38.37  3:06.72
2:54.581:43.79

 
Event 16  Men 85-89 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 861 Erwin, Charles 1:41.79  1:45.01
53.0048.79

Unattached-NC 892 Patrie, Lew 2:31.09  2:26.00
1:23.741:07.35

 
Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 54.84  1:01.99
28.9725.87

Unattached-NC 602 Corton, J. 59.37  58.57
31.0928.28

Unattached-NC 613 Trivette, Robert 1:00.09  1:05.07
30.7729.32

Unattached-NC 624 Stevens, Richard 1:00.29  1:03.84
31.4628.83

Unattached-NC 635 Miller, Richard 1:02.36  1:20.07
32.3929.97

Unattached-NC 576 Carlson, Eric 1:02.83  1:07.69
32.5930.24

Unattached-NC 627 Kurtzman, Andy 1:03.39  1:06.28
32.2331.16

Unattached-NC 678 Glotzer, Rob 1:06.99  1:09.06
34.8332.16

Unattached-NC 609 Kenny, John 1:12.19  1:14.43
36.1836.01

Unattached-NC 7010 Isley, Scott 1:13.63  1:20.28
38.5235.11

Unattached-NC 6511 Maneri, Dennis 1:14.40  1:14.92
38.7835.62

Unattached-NC 6512 Wright, James 1:15.74  1:26.21
39.8535.89

Unattached-NC 6113 Rawlins, Hugh 1:16.06  1:22.03
39.0137.05

Unattached-NC 6414 McCrea, William 1:16.10  1:16.75
38.6037.50
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 16  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 7615 Schiffmann, Harry 1:16.87  1:19.20
37.8838.99

Unattached-NC 6616 Megginson, Keith 1:17.80  1:25.50
41.4836.32

Unattached-NC 6817 Jones, Richard 1:19.47  1:23.51
41.1238.35

Unattached-NC 7018 Sinton, Rob 1:24.72  1:34.56
Unattached-NC 7519 Henley, Tom 1:29.15  1:47.37

46.7542.40

Unattached-NC 7720 Schott, Ronald 1:31.68  1:47.29
49.6342.05

Unattached-NC 7721 Patterson, Daniel 1:32.37  1:33.07
Unattached-NC 7222 Morgan, Kenneth 1:38.43  1:36.77

52.9845.45

Unattached-NC 7523 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:38.51  1:40.15
52.9845.53

Unattached-NC 8024 Robbins, Don 1:40.80  1:47.26
53.9946.81

Unattached-NC 8625 Erwin, Charles 1:41.79  1:45.01
53.0048.79

Unattached-NC 8026 Scharf, Ray 1:48.13  2:02.68
56.2051.93

Unattached-NC 8927 Patrie, Lew 2:31.09  2:26.00
1:23.741:07.35

Unattached-NC 8028 Schick, Thomas 4:38.37  3:06.72
2:54.581:43.79

 
Event 17  Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 521 Lewis, Leslie 52.82  52.75
 
Event 17  Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 37.56  39.03
Unattached-NC 572 Tiska, Patty 37.68  40.12
Unattached-NC 553 Schiavello, Maria 46.77  48.89
Unattached-NC 554 Druding, Michelle 52.70  55.18
Unattached-NC 585 Bartis, Jean 59.74  54.22

 
Event 17  Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 641 Tucker, Nancy 48.27  50.03
Unattached-NC 602 Cohen, Robin 56.85  57.18
Unattached-NC 603 Crump, Amy 1:05.87  1:05.44

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Byers, Diane 1:04.32  1:01.56
Unattached-NC 682 McGinn, Cindy 1:04.76  1:07.05

 
Event 17  Women 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 White, Mardi 57.72  58.00
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 17  Women 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 771 Peter, Mary Ann 54.69  56.31
 
Event 17  Women 80-84 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 821 White, Rachel 54.36  58.53
Unattached-NC 802 Steimel, Phyllis 59.04  1:04.01
Unattached-NC 813 Vass, Mary 1:02.13  1:01.52

 
Event 17  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 37.56  39.03
Unattached-NC 572 Tiska, Patty 37.68  40.12
Unattached-NC 553 Schiavello, Maria 46.77  48.89
Unattached-NC 644 Tucker, Nancy 48.27  50.03
Unattached-NC 555 Druding, Michelle 52.70  55.18
Unattached-NC 526 Lewis, Leslie 52.82  52.75
Unattached-NC 827 White, Rachel 54.36  58.53
Unattached-NC 778 Peter, Mary Ann 54.69  56.31
Unattached-NC 609 Cohen, Robin 56.85  57.18
Unattached-NC 7210 White, Mardi 57.72  58.00
Unattached-NC 8011 Steimel, Phyllis 59.04  1:04.01
Unattached-NC 5812 Bartis, Jean 59.74  54.22
Unattached-NC 8113 Vass, Mary 1:02.13  1:01.52
Unattached-NC 6814 Byers, Diane 1:04.32  1:01.56
Unattached-NC 6815 McGinn, Cindy 1:04.76  1:07.05
Unattached-NC 6016 Crump, Amy 1:05.87  1:05.44

 
Event 18  Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 31.90  34.10
Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 34.28  36.91
Unattached-NC 563 Stamey, Ben 50.17  53.04

 
Event 18  Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 611 Trivette, Robert 33.27  36.40
Unattached-NC 622 Stevens, Richard 35.05  35.85
Unattached-NC 633 Miller, Warren 1:06.77  1:09.64

 
Event 18  Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 691 Parker, George 48.28  45.47
Unattached-NC 682 Miller, Jerry 50.17  49.18
Unattached-NC 683 Cameron, Gary 1:05.63  1:24.34

 
Event 18  Men 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 711 Raab, Wayne 41.49  46.07
Unattached-NC 702 Isley, Scott 43.53  45.67
Unattached-NC 723 Dodge, Frederick 45.84  56.43
Unattached-NC 744 Parks, Ron 56.89  58.13
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 18  Men 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 771 Schott, Ronald 43.97  47.32
Unattached-NC 752 Henley, Tom 47.29  54.69
Unattached-NC 793 Rogers, David 1:02.50  59.57

 
Event 18  Men 80-84 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Robbins, Don 50.70  50.43
Unattached-NC 842 Barrett, Steve 53.24  52.88

 
Event 18  Men 85-89 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 861 Erwin, Charles 1:01.22  1:01.76
Unattached-NC 872 McMullan, Philip 1:21.30  1:24.10

 
Event 18  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 31.90  34.10
Unattached-NC 612 Trivette, Robert 33.27  36.40
Unattached-NC 573 Carlson, Eric 34.28  36.91
Unattached-NC 624 Stevens, Richard 35.05  35.85
Unattached-NC 715 Raab, Wayne 41.49  46.07
Unattached-NC 706 Isley, Scott 43.53  45.67
Unattached-NC 777 Schott, Ronald 43.97  47.32
Unattached-NC 728 Dodge, Frederick 45.84  56.43
Unattached-NC 759 Henley, Tom 47.29  54.69
Unattached-NC 6910 Parker, George 48.28  45.47
Unattached-NC 68*11 Miller, Jerry 50.17  49.18
Unattached-NC 56*11 Stamey, Ben 50.17  53.04
Unattached-NC 8013 Robbins, Don 50.70  50.43
Unattached-NC 8414 Barrett, Steve 53.24  52.88
Unattached-NC 7415 Parks, Ron 56.89  58.13
Unattached-NC 8616 Erwin, Charles 1:01.22  1:01.76
Unattached-NC 7917 Rogers, David 1:02.50  59.57
Unattached-NC 6818 Cameron, Gary 1:05.63  1:24.34
Unattached-NC 6319 Miller, Warren 1:06.77  1:09.64
Unattached-NC 8720 McMullan, Philip 1:21.30  1:24.10

 
Event 19  Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 521 Lewis, Leslie 1:52.52  1:59.40
59.4453.08

 
Event 19  Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Schiavello, Maria 1:33.68  1:40.58
Unattached-NC 552 Druding, Michelle 1:41.32  1:47.28

49.0652.26

Unattached-NC 563 Rossel, Leonor 1:52.43  1:51.78
53.9058.53
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 19  Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Melton, Susan 1:59.89  2:06.01
1:03.0756.82

Unattached-NC 602 Sperry, Jennifer 2:00.11  2:08.66
1:02.4557.66

Unattached-NC 603 Healy, Bridget 2:25.77  2:16.15
1:10.421:15.35

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Schiavello, Maria 1:33.68  1:40.58
Unattached-NC 552 Druding, Michelle 1:41.32  1:47.28

49.0652.26

Unattached-NC 563 Rossel, Leonor 1:52.43  1:51.78
53.9058.53

Unattached-NC 524 Lewis, Leslie 1:52.52  1:59.40
59.4453.08

Unattached-NC 605 Melton, Susan 1:59.89  2:06.01
1:03.0756.82

Unattached-NC 606 Sperry, Jennifer 2:00.11  2:08.66
1:02.4557.66

Unattached-NC 607 Healy, Bridget 2:25.77  2:16.15
1:10.421:15.35

 
Event 20  Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Reed, Dean 1:16.63  1:20.31
40.8535.78

 
Event 20  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 1:16.04  1:28.07
40.1635.88

Unattached-NC 622 Stevens, Richard 1:18.38  1:11.00
42.3736.01

Unattached-NC 613 Rawlins, Hugh 1:28.39  1:30.75
47.2241.17

Unattached-NC 644 McCrea, William 1:33.32  1:18.47
45.5147.81

 
Event 20  Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 651 Doherty, Rob 1:22.33  1:25.43
43.2739.06

Unattached-NC 672 Payne, Bob 1:24.87  1:22.68
45.1539.72

Unattached-NC 683 Jones, Richard 1:36.64  1:40.30
49.3247.32

Unattached-NC 654 Wright, James 1:36.78  1:41.32
52.0844.70

Unattached-NC 685 Miller, Jerry 1:52.34  1:53.77
59.5652.78
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 20  Men 70-74 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Kute, Tim 1:17.98  1:19.27
41.6636.32

Unattached-NC 712 Raab, Wayne 1:27.88  1:35.09
46.4041.48

Unattached-NC 703 Isley, Scott 1:28.92  1:32.88
Unattached-NC 724 Slaughter, Jim 1:45.85  1:50.63

48.8656.99

Unattached-NC 745 Parks, Ron 2:13.59  2:25.53
1:05.271:08.32

 
Event 20  Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 1:29.73  1:30.21
47.2742.46

Unattached-NC 772 Schott, Ronald 1:53.39  2:01.69
1:03.5049.89

Unattached-NC 753 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:59.53  2:05.15
1:02.1657.37

 
Event 20  Men 80-84 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 841 Barrett, Steve 2:06.36  1:59.09
1:07.7558.61

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 1:16.04  1:28.07
40.1635.88

Unattached-NC 592 Reed, Dean 1:16.63  1:20.31
40.8535.78

Unattached-NC 723 Kute, Tim 1:17.98  1:19.27
41.6636.32

Unattached-NC 624 Stevens, Richard 1:18.38  1:11.00
42.3736.01

Unattached-NC 655 Doherty, Rob 1:22.33  1:25.43
43.2739.06

Unattached-NC 676 Payne, Bob 1:24.87  1:22.68
45.1539.72

Unattached-NC 717 Raab, Wayne 1:27.88  1:35.09
46.4041.48

Unattached-NC 618 Rawlins, Hugh 1:28.39  1:30.75
47.2241.17

Unattached-NC 709 Isley, Scott 1:28.92  1:32.88
Unattached-NC 7610 Schiffmann, Harry 1:29.73  1:30.21

47.2742.46

Unattached-NC 6411 McCrea, William 1:33.32  1:18.47
45.5147.81

Unattached-NC 6812 Jones, Richard 1:36.64  1:40.30
49.3247.32

Unattached-NC 6513 Wright, James 1:36.78  1:41.32
52.0844.70

Unattached-NC 7214 Slaughter, Jim 1:45.85  1:50.63
48.8656.99
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 20  Men 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 6815 Miller, Jerry 1:52.34  1:53.77
59.5652.78

Unattached-NC 7716 Schott, Ronald 1:53.39  2:01.69
1:03.5049.89

Unattached-NC 7517 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:59.53  2:05.15
1:02.1657.37

Unattached-NC 8418 Barrett, Steve 2:06.36  1:59.09
1:07.7558.61

Unattached-NC 7419 Parks, Ron 2:13.59  2:25.53
1:05.271:08.32

 
Event 22  Men 60-64 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Cox, Stan 4:27.14  4:16.65
1:10.201:11.401:07.9757.57

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 621 Cox, Stan 4:27.14  4:16.65
1:10.201:11.401:07.9757.57

 
Event 23  Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 1:22.63  1:26.43
42.1140.52

Unattached-NC 552 Kirk, D. 1:59.17  1:57.99
59.101:00.07

 
Event 23  Women 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 641 Tucker, Nancy 1:49.51  1:51.04
55.7753.74

Unattached-NC 602 Healy, Bridget 2:34.06  2:33.75
1:20.951:13.11

 
Event 23  Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 McGinn, Cindy 2:33.28  2:39.24
1:20.401:12.88

 
Event 23  Women 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 White, Mardi 2:12.57  2:13.32
1:11.961:00.61

 
Event 23  Women 80-84 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 821 White, Rachel 2:05.27  2:07.00
1:02.381:02.89

Unattached-NC 802 Steimel, Phyllis 2:10.07  2:20.51
1:07.461:02.61

Unattached-NC 813 Vass, Mary 2:19.89  2:16.17
1:12.301:07.59
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 1:22.63  1:26.43
42.1140.52

Unattached-NC 642 Tucker, Nancy 1:49.51  1:51.04
55.7753.74

Unattached-NC 553 Kirk, D. 1:59.17  1:57.99
59.101:00.07

Unattached-NC 824 White, Rachel 2:05.27  2:07.00
1:02.381:02.89

Unattached-NC 805 Steimel, Phyllis 2:10.07  2:20.51
1:07.461:02.61

Unattached-NC 726 White, Mardi 2:12.57  2:13.32
1:11.961:00.61

Unattached-NC 817 Vass, Mary 2:19.89  2:16.17
1:12.301:07.59

Unattached-NC 688 McGinn, Cindy 2:33.28  2:39.24
1:20.401:12.88

Unattached-NC 609 Healy, Bridget 2:34.06  2:33.75
1:20.951:13.11

 
Event 24  Men 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 1:13.49  1:17.26
38.1735.32

Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 1:16.89  1:20.34
39.3437.55

 
Event 24  Men 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Stevens, Richard 1:21.58  1:16.56
42.4539.13

 
Event 24  Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Jones, Richard 1:42.85  1:44.68
52.9049.95

Unattached-NC 682 Cameron, Gary 2:38.59  3:03.54
1:22.771:15.82

 
Event 24  Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 711 Raab, Wayne 1:34.91  1:51.67
48.4646.45

Unattached-NC 722 Dodge, Frederick 1:54.10  2:50.31
56.9957.11

Unattached-NC 713 Warenda, Raymond 1:54.40  2:02.53
1:00.5353.87

 
Event 24  Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 771 Schott, Ronald 1:42.44  1:50.26
53.2549.19

Unattached-NC 752 Henley, Tom 1:54.50  2:13.59
58.1756.33
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 24  Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 793 Rogers, David 2:12.95  2:18.76
1:09.941:03.01

 
Event 24  Men 80-84 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Robbins, Don 1:55.69  1:56.21
59.3656.33

Unattached-NC 842 Shouse, William 2:06.01  2:01.88
1:06.0459.97

Unattached-NC 803 Schick, Thomas 4:31.42  3:23.37
2:19.102:12.32

 
Event 24  Men 85-89 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 891 Patrie, Lew 2:39.09  2:55.00
1:21.001:18.09

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 551 Zimmerman, Paul 1:13.49  1:17.26
38.1735.32

Unattached-NC 572 Carlson, Eric 1:16.89  1:20.34
39.3437.55

Unattached-NC 623 Stevens, Richard 1:21.58  1:16.56
42.4539.13

Unattached-NC 714 Raab, Wayne 1:34.91  1:51.67
48.4646.45

Unattached-NC 775 Schott, Ronald 1:42.44  1:50.26
53.2549.19

Unattached-NC 686 Jones, Richard 1:42.85  1:44.68
52.9049.95

Unattached-NC 727 Dodge, Frederick 1:54.10  2:50.31
56.9957.11

Unattached-NC 718 Warenda, Raymond 1:54.40  2:02.53
1:00.5353.87

Unattached-NC 759 Henley, Tom 1:54.50  2:13.59
58.1756.33

Unattached-NC 8010 Robbins, Don 1:55.69  1:56.21
59.3656.33

Unattached-NC 8411 Shouse, William 2:06.01  2:01.88
1:06.0459.97

Unattached-NC 7912 Rogers, David 2:12.95  2:18.76
1:09.941:03.01

Unattached-NC 6813 Cameron, Gary 2:38.59  3:03.54
1:22.771:15.82

Unattached-NC 8914 Patrie, Lew 2:39.09  2:55.00
1:21.001:18.09

Unattached-NC 8015 Schick, Thomas 4:31.42  3:23.37
2:19.102:12.32

 
Event 25  Women 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 581 Bartis, Jean 4:43.03  4:39.81
1:14.281:17.561:12.9158.28
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 25  Women 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 601 Melton, Susan 4:33.62  4:30.00
1:09.161:11.651:09.601:03.21

Unattached-NC 602 Healy, Bridget 4:53.03  4:52.26
1:13.901:18.461:13.681:06.99

 
Event 25  Women 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 731 Stewart, Jane 5:12.65  5:05.81
1:15.541:19.041:21.791:16.28

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 601 Melton, Susan 4:33.62  4:30.00
1:09.161:11.651:09.601:03.21

Unattached-NC 582 Bartis, Jean 4:43.03  4:39.81
1:14.281:17.561:12.9158.28

Unattached-NC 603 Healy, Bridget 4:53.03  4:52.26
1:13.901:18.461:13.681:06.99

Unattached-NC 734 Stewart, Jane 5:12.65  5:05.81
1:15.541:19.041:21.791:16.28

 
Event 26  Men 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Johnson, Stephen 3:31.91  3:34.41
56.7055.2652.9047.05

Unattached-NC 642 McCrea, William 3:47.47  3:50.06
57.841:02.4857.3049.85

 
Event 26  Men 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 651 Maneri, Dennis 3:08.80  3:08.50
49.2349.6747.1042.80

Unattached-NC 672 Payne, Bob 3:11.91  3:18.76
49.1352.0350.1440.61

Unattached-NC 683 Cameron, Gary 6:10.12  7:11.72
1:35.221:38.151:34.831:21.92

 
Event 26  Men 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Slaughter, Jim 3:51.59  6:15.40
59.491:01.0858.8452.18

Unattached-NC 742 Parks, Ron 4:48.92  5:18.00
1:15.301:21.441:15.3256.86

 
Event 26  Men 80-84 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 801 Scharf, Ray 5:02.44  5:11.75
1:14.631:21.321:17.941:08.55

Unattached-NC 832 Cuningham, Henry 7:30.91  6:00.72
1:59.172:01.191:57.941:32.61
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 651 Maneri, Dennis 3:08.80  3:08.50
49.2349.6747.1042.80

Unattached-NC 672 Payne, Bob 3:11.91  3:18.76
49.1352.0350.1440.61

Unattached-NC 623 Johnson, Stephen 3:31.91  3:34.41
56.7055.2652.9047.05

Unattached-NC 644 McCrea, William 3:47.47  3:50.06
57.841:02.4857.3049.85

Unattached-NC 725 Slaughter, Jim 3:51.59  6:15.40
59.491:01.0858.8452.18

Unattached-NC 746 Parks, Ron 4:48.92  5:18.00
1:15.301:21.441:15.3256.86

Unattached-NC 807 Scharf, Ray 5:02.44  5:11.75
1:14.631:21.321:17.941:08.55

Unattached-NC 688 Cameron, Gary 6:10.12  7:11.72
1:35.221:38.151:34.831:21.92

Unattached-NC 839 Cuningham, Henry 7:30.91  6:00.72
1:59.172:01.191:57.941:32.61

 
Event 27  Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 36.01  38.49
Unattached-NC 522 Lewis, Leslie 48.27  48.95

 
Event 27  Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 34.87  36.13
Unattached-NC 592 Riggs, Lynn 37.20  38.08
Unattached-NC 553 Druding, Michelle 53.34  52.43

 
Event 27  Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 641 Llinas, Gabriela 45.79  45.28
Unattached-NC 602 Melton, Susan 58.02  58.36

 
Event 27  Women 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Shepherd, Francis 45.17  48.00
 
Event 27  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Tiska, Patty 34.87  36.13
Unattached-NC 512 Agner, Mary Jo 36.01  38.49
Unattached-NC 593 Riggs, Lynn 37.20  38.08
Unattached-NC 684 Shepherd, Francis 45.17  48.00
Unattached-NC 645 Llinas, Gabriela 45.79  45.28
Unattached-NC 526 Lewis, Leslie 48.27  48.95
Unattached-NC 557 Druding, Michelle 53.34  52.43
Unattached-NC 608 Melton, Susan 58.02  58.36

 
Event 28  Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 28.12  31.61
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 28  Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 592 Reed, Dean 33.78  32.43
Unattached-NC 553 Zimmerman, Paul 35.04  32.75

 
Event 28  Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Kurtzman, Andy 31.16  32.81
Unattached-NC 612 Trivette, Robert 32.44  34.10

 
Event 28  Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 671 Glotzer, Rob 33.17  34.97
Unattached-NC 672 Payne, Bob 36.07  36.48
Unattached-NC 683 Miller, Jerry 52.18  59.68

 
Event 28  Men 70-74 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 711 Warenda, Raymond 50.90  53.66
Unattached-NC 742 Parks, Ron 1:33.22  1:50.00

 
Event 28  Men 75-79 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 761 Schiffmann, Harry 41.16  42.38
Unattached-NC 772 Schott, Ronald 53.37  52.28
Unattached-NC 753 Henley, Tom 56.04  58.34
Unattached-NC 754 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:06.49  1:08.59

 
Event 28  Men 80-84 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 841 Barrett, Steve 1:03.16  1:02.25
 
Event 28  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 571 Clark, Nelson 28.12  31.61
Unattached-NC 622 Kurtzman, Andy 31.16  32.81
Unattached-NC 613 Trivette, Robert 32.44  34.10
Unattached-NC 674 Glotzer, Rob 33.17  34.97
Unattached-NC 595 Reed, Dean 33.78  32.43
Unattached-NC 556 Zimmerman, Paul 35.04  32.75
Unattached-NC 677 Payne, Bob 36.07  36.48
Unattached-NC 768 Schiffmann, Harry 41.16  42.38
Unattached-NC 719 Warenda, Raymond 50.90  53.66
Unattached-NC 6810 Miller, Jerry 52.18  59.68
Unattached-NC 7711 Schott, Ronald 53.37  52.28
Unattached-NC 7512 Henley, Tom 56.04  58.34
Unattached-NC 8413 Barrett, Steve 1:03.16  1:02.25
Unattached-NC 7514 Vurlicer, Ginter 1:06.49  1:08.59
Unattached-NC 7415 Parks, Ron 1:33.22  1:50.00

 
Event 30  Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 6:10.04  8:23.31
40.96 39.5551.8553.3048.0751.0545.3539.91
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 30  Men 60-64 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 622 Cox, Stan 7:39.97  7:29.81
47.88 47.5857.4557.971:02.631:04.141:03.8758.45

 
Event 30  Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Jones, Richard 7:22.71  7:18.21
48.73 46.6358.8159.4559.001:02.2757.0150.81

 
Event 30  Men 70-74 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Kute, Tim 6:26.74  6:29.18
42.95 41.8157.0756.1948.7247.3650.2542.39

Unattached-NC 73--- Stone, John DQ  15:43.35
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:19.64 1:26.222:23.822:00.311:38.03

 
Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 6:10.04  8:23.31
40.96 39.5551.8553.3048.0751.0545.3539.91

Unattached-NC 722 Kute, Tim 6:26.74  6:29.18
42.95 41.8157.0756.1948.7247.3650.2542.39

Unattached-NC 683 Jones, Richard 7:22.71  7:18.21
48.73 46.6358.8159.4559.001:02.2757.0150.81

Unattached-NC 624 Cox, Stan 7:39.97  7:29.81
47.88 47.5857.4557.971:02.631:04.141:03.8758.45

Unattached-NC 73--- Stone, John DQ  15:43.35
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:19.64 1:26.222:23.822:00.311:38.03

 
Event 32  Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 6:39.16  6:55.59
41.04 40.9540.8340.7940.8140.4639.1636.24

40.08 38.80

 
Event 32  Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 591 Riggs, Lynn 7:06.43  7:11.88
43.33 43.6143.7143.2743.3643.0541.5338.29

43.54 42.74

Unattached-NC 552 Schiavello, Maria 7:41.54  7:31.61
47.42 48.0648.5747.4246.8245.3943.1239.61

48.62 46.51
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 32  Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 563 Rossel, Leonor 8:45.75  10:15.00
56.18 54.8854.7955.1654.5452.7047.3243.68

56.28 50.22

Unattached-NC 564 Smith, Roxanne 10:49.07  11:00.15
1:06.15 1:11.191:08.901:08.711:07.711:03.5255.8351.40

1:08.97 1:06.69

 
Event 32  Women 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 621 Morgan, Kathleen 8:50.47  9:21.42
55.50 56.1556.8955.5654.0852.7348.4143.51

56.05 51.59

Unattached-NC 602 Healy, Bridget 11:51.89  15:47.69
1:13.63 1:13.261:12.571:11.851:12.151:13.181:10.781:03.38

1:12.96 1:08.13

 
Event 32  Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 681 Shepherd, Francis 10:37.63  10:45.78
1:06.25 1:05.611:06.011:06.541:04.881:03.2658.7754.70

1:06.79 1:04.82

Unattached-NC 682 Byers, Diane 11:10.88  10:48.37
1:11.96 1:11.891:07.631:07.691:01.0650.88

1:10.47 1:07.12

Unattached-NC 683 McGinn, Cindy 12:56.86  13:34.04
1:19.54 1:19.581:19.611:22.101:20.781:19.231:16.821:07.13

1:19.18 1:12.89

Unattached-NC 654 McLendon, Pam 14:07.25  13:27.56
1:27.23 1:26.601:27.551:25.881:24.111:07.21

1:27.59 1:25.23

 
Event 32  Women 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 731 Stewart, Jane 10:17.25  10:11.47
1:02.47 1:02.851:02.331:02.551:02.071:02.981:00.0758.56

1:02.83 1:00.54

 
Event 32  Women 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 791 Thomas, Sylvia 16:17.86  16:31.17
1:44.37 1:46.231:43.571:38.401:42.261:36.331:31.471:19.02

1:42.05 1:34.16

 
Event 32  Women 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 831 Granath, Anne 11:37.64  11:36.84
1:11.36 1:12.191:12.501:12.231:12.351:10.801:06.9758.41

1:11.23 1:09.60

 
Event 32  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 511 Agner, Mary Jo 6:39.16  6:55.59
41.04 40.9540.8340.7940.8140.4639.1636.24

40.08 38.80
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 32  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 592 Riggs, Lynn 7:06.43  7:11.88
43.33 43.6143.7143.2743.3643.0541.5338.29

43.54 42.74

Unattached-NC 553 Schiavello, Maria 7:41.54  7:31.61
47.42 48.0648.5747.4246.8245.3943.1239.61

48.62 46.51

Unattached-NC 564 Rossel, Leonor 8:45.75  10:15.00
56.18 54.8854.7955.1654.5452.7047.3243.68

56.28 50.22

Unattached-NC 625 Morgan, Kathleen 8:50.47  9:21.42
55.50 56.1556.8955.5654.0852.7348.4143.51

56.05 51.59

Unattached-NC 736 Stewart, Jane 10:17.25  10:11.47
1:02.47 1:02.851:02.331:02.551:02.071:02.981:00.0758.56

1:02.83 1:00.54

Unattached-NC 687 Shepherd, Francis 10:37.63  10:45.78
1:06.25 1:05.611:06.011:06.541:04.881:03.2658.7754.70

1:06.79 1:04.82

Unattached-NC 568 Smith, Roxanne 10:49.07  11:00.15
1:06.15 1:11.191:08.901:08.711:07.711:03.5255.8351.40

1:08.97 1:06.69

Unattached-NC 689 Byers, Diane 11:10.88  10:48.37
1:11.96 1:11.891:07.631:07.691:01.0650.88

1:10.47 1:07.12

Unattached-NC 8310 Granath, Anne 11:37.64  11:36.84
1:11.36 1:12.191:12.501:12.231:12.351:10.801:06.9758.41

1:11.23 1:09.60

Unattached-NC 6011 Healy, Bridget 11:51.89  15:47.69
1:13.63 1:13.261:12.571:11.851:12.151:13.181:10.781:03.38

1:12.96 1:08.13

Unattached-NC 6812 McGinn, Cindy 12:56.86  13:34.04
1:19.54 1:19.581:19.611:22.101:20.781:19.231:16.821:07.13

1:19.18 1:12.89

Unattached-NC 6513 McLendon, Pam 14:07.25  13:27.56
1:27.23 1:26.601:27.551:25.881:24.111:07.21

1:27.59 1:25.23

Unattached-NC 7914 Thomas, Sylvia 16:17.86  16:31.17
1:44.37 1:46.231:43.571:38.401:42.261:36.331:31.471:19.02

1:42.05 1:34.16

 
Event 32  Men 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 6:46.40  8:54.18
40.73 41.0241.9841.6041.7642.2840.5435.82

40.35 40.32

Unattached-NC 602 Kenny, John 7:14.35  7:19.92
44.22 45.9844.4944.2342.1938.14

44.81 42.50

Unattached-NC 623 Stevens, Richard 7:34.93  7:43.83
49.30 50.5347.9247.7144.4542.1539.4435.37

49.77 48.29

 
Event 32  Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 651 Wright, James 8:43.09  8:09.14
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games

(Event 32  Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 662 Megginson, Keith 9:37.19  11:02.87
1:02.17 57.741:01.921:01.3854.8746.36

56.44 50.84

 
Event 32  Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 721 Slaughter, Jim 7:56.06  12:01.88
47.91 48.1348.2248.9648.9347.9446.5544.11

50.19 45.12

Unattached-NC 702 Sinton, Rob 8:34.59  8:55.74
51.5053.3152.9552.4549.2744.12

52.50 50.94

Unattached-NC 713 Warenda, Raymond 9:00.80  9:04.19
56.35 54.6256.2355.3054.8654.5852.9447.20

56.36 52.36

Unattached-NC 724 Morgan, Kenneth 9:43.29  9:41.69
1:01.59 1:02.001:01.141:00.2258.7058.2455.8548.88

1:01.23 55.44

Unattached-NC 725 Dodge, Frederick 10:57.33  11:10.57
1:06.25 1:06.041:08.041:08.231:07.771:07.781:06.291:00.47

1:06.80 59.66

 
Event 32  Men 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 781 Spencer, Thomas 13:19.29  12:45.00
1:22.27 1:25.071:21.481:21.371:20.361:17.111:18.441:07.10

1:24.58 1:21.51

 
Event 32  Men 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 831 Cuningham, Henry 15:03.72  15:57.83
1:32.30 1:35.961:32.351:36.421:30.971:31.311:25.591:15.87

1:32.24 1:30.71

 
Event 32  Men 85-89 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 861 Erwin, Charles 10:21.04  11:52.30
1:03.03 1:01.681:02.381:02.191:04.571:02.401:03.5859.70

1:02.31 59.20

Unattached-NC 892 Patrie, Lew 13:11.51  13:59.00
1:20.07 1:19.431:20.461:20.901:20.131:20.871:16.141:09.29

1:21.57 1:22.65

Unattached-NC 873 McMullan, Philip 13:55.49  13:10.79
1:25.81 1:26.751:27.131:28.881:27.731:25.011:19.721:10.30

2:44.16

 
Event 32  Men 90-94 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unattached-NC 901 Kanter, Jerry 24:59.99  21:15.10
17:37.302:30.462:40.852:11.38
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NC Senior Games State Finals - 9/23/2017

Results - NC Senior Games
 
Event 32  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-NC 631 Miller, Richard 6:46.40  8:54.18
40.73 41.0241.9841.6041.7642.2840.5435.82

40.35 40.32

Unattached-NC 602 Kenny, John 7:14.35  7:19.92
44.22 45.9844.4944.2342.1938.14

44.81 42.50

Unattached-NC 623 Stevens, Richard 7:34.93  7:43.83
49.30 50.5347.9247.7144.4542.1539.4435.37

49.77 48.29

Unattached-NC 724 Slaughter, Jim 7:56.06  12:01.88
47.91 48.1348.2248.9648.9347.9446.5544.11

50.19 45.12

Unattached-NC 705 Sinton, Rob 8:34.59  8:55.74
51.5053.3152.9552.4549.2744.12

52.50 50.94

Unattached-NC 656 Wright, James 8:43.09  8:09.14
Unattached-NC 717 Warenda, Raymond 9:00.80  9:04.19

56.35 54.6256.2355.3054.8654.5852.9447.20

56.36 52.36

Unattached-NC 668 Megginson, Keith 9:37.19  11:02.87
1:02.17 57.741:01.921:01.3854.8746.36

56.44 50.84

Unattached-NC 729 Morgan, Kenneth 9:43.29  9:41.69
1:01.59 1:02.001:01.141:00.2258.7058.2455.8548.88

1:01.23 55.44

Unattached-NC 8610 Erwin, Charles 10:21.04  11:52.30
1:03.03 1:01.681:02.381:02.191:04.571:02.401:03.5859.70

1:02.31 59.20

Unattached-NC 7211 Dodge, Frederick 10:57.33  11:10.57
1:06.25 1:06.041:08.041:08.231:07.771:07.781:06.291:00.47

1:06.80 59.66

Unattached-NC 8912 Patrie, Lew 13:11.51  13:59.00
1:20.07 1:19.431:20.461:20.901:20.131:20.871:16.141:09.29

1:21.57 1:22.65

Unattached-NC 7813 Spencer, Thomas 13:19.29  12:45.00
1:22.27 1:25.071:21.481:21.371:20.361:17.111:18.441:07.10

1:24.58 1:21.51

Unattached-NC 8714 McMullan, Philip 13:55.49  13:10.79
1:25.81 1:26.751:27.131:28.881:27.731:25.011:19.721:10.30

2:44.16

Unattached-NC 8315 Cuningham, Henry 15:03.72  15:57.83
1:32.30 1:35.961:32.351:36.421:30.971:31.311:25.591:15.87

1:32.24 1:30.71

Unattached-NC 9016 Kanter, Jerry 24:59.99  21:15.10
17:37.302:30.462:40.852:11.38


